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Pl tno Name Time

M14  (31)

1 44 Crisan Ionut 27:10 1(42) 2(48) 3(53) 4(62) 5(65) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(41) 10(72) 11(100) F
3 SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:24 5:16 8:18 14:03 16:07 18:29 19:53 22:01 25:13 25:50 26:56 27:10

#2 2,400 km 1:24 3:52 3:02 5:45 2:04 2:22 1:24 2:08 3:12 0:37 1:06 0:14
2 47 Kentelki Marton 29:18 1(42) 2(49) 3(53) 4(62) 5(65) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(40) 10(72) 11(100) F

2 OMS - C.S. Orienter 1:15 4:18 7:40 12:49 15:10 18:47 20:25 22:42 26:25 27:35 28:56 29:18
#15 2,500 km 1:15 3:03 3:22 5:09 2:21 3:37 1:38 2:17 3:43 1:10 1:21 0:22

3 43 Vigh Lorand 30:00 1(42) 2(49) 3(53) 4(62) 5(65) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(39) 10(72) 11(100) F
3 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:34 4:55 8:09 13:56 16:00 18:37 19:58 22:23 26:28 28:20 29:45 30:00

#8 2,500 km 1:34 3:21 3:14 5:47 2:04 2:37 1:21 2:25 4:05 1:52 1:25 0:15
4 49 Bartha Dorottya 33:20 1(42) 2(48) 3(53) 4(63) 5(66) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(41) 10(72) 11(100) F

1 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:42 5:13 11:13 15:47 18:24 20:54 22:42 25:22 30:28 31:29 33:04 33:20
#16 2,400 km 1:42 3:31 6:00 4:34 2:37 2:30 1:48 2:40 5:06 1:01 1:35 0:16

5 42 Rob Terezia 33:25 1(42) 2(49) 3(53) 4(62) 5(65) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(41) 10(72) 11(100) F
1 CSS - C.S. Scolar B 1:46 6:57 11:20 16:44 19:17 22:58 24:22 27:32 30:37 31:27 33:08 33:25

#4 2,400 km 1:46 5:11 4:23 5:24 2:33 3:41 1:24 3:10 3:05 0:50 1:41 0:17
6 42 Trif Adelin 34:59 1(42) 2(50) 3(53) 4(63) 5(66) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(39) 10(72) 11(100) F

3 CSS - C.S. Scolar B 1:22 5:15 12:31 17:24 19:38 22:52 24:18 27:35 31:17 33:19 34:45 34:59
#6 2,500 km 1:22 3:53 7:16 4:53 2:14 3:14 1:26 3:17 3:42 2:02 1:26 0:14

7 47 Izsak Attila 35:54 1(42) 2(50) 3(53) 4(63) 5(66) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(41) 10(72) 11(100) F
3 OMS - C.S. Orienter 1:12 6:10 11:24 16:03 18:11 27:20 28:42 31:01 33:54 34:37 35:41 35:54

#7 2,400 km 1:12 4:58 5:14 4:39 2:08 9:09 1:22 2:19 2:53 0:43 1:04 0:13
8 44 Manu Alexandru 36:11 1(42) 2(50) 3(53) 4(63) 5(66) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(40) 10(72) 11(100) F

1 SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:40 5:24 10:51 16:01 18:45 22:59 24:27 27:16 33:33 34:32 35:55 36:11
#9 2,500 km 1:40 3:44 5:27 5:10 2:44 4:14 1:28 2:49 6:17 0:59 1:23 0:16

9 49 Jancsik Gergo 38:34 1(42) 2(49) 3(53) 4(64) 5(67) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(40) 10(72) 11(100) F
2 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:30 4:32 8:13 12:29 15:31 17:40 19:28 22:38 33:16 36:43 38:22 38:34

#17 2,400 km 1:30 3:02 3:41 4:16 3:02 2:09 1:48 3:10 10:38 3:27 1:39 0:12
10 43 Szikszai Csongor 38:47 1(42) 2(48) 3(53) 4(64) 5(67) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(40) 10(72) 11(100) F

1 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:55 5:28 11:18 15:41 19:38 24:25 26:03 28:52 32:22 36:32 38:28 38:47
#5 2,400 km 1:55 3:33 5:50 4:23 3:57 4:47 1:38 2:49 3:30 4:10 1:56 0:19

11 41 Sandu Teodor 40:53 1(42) 2(48) 3(53) 4(62) 5(65) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(41) 10(72) 11(100) F
2 PCJ - Palatul Copiil 1:55 6:53 10:29 15:45 19:00 23:41 25:43 29:17 38:12 39:17 40:36 40:53

#2 2,400 km 1:55 4:58 3:36 5:16 3:15 4:41 2:02 3:34 8:55 1:05 1:19 0:17
12 43 Csis Robert 43:02 1(42) 2(50) 3(53) 4(63) 5(66) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(41) 10(72) 11(100) F

2 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:56 6:24 9:48 20:13 22:45 30:42 32:34 35:18 40:30 41:31 42:46 43:02
#7 2,400 km 1:56 4:28 3:24 10:25 2:32 7:57 1:52 2:44 5:12 1:01 1:15 0:16

13 44 Muresan Daniel 45:39 1(42) 2(49) 3(53) 4(64) 5(67) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(39) 10(72) 11(100) F
2 SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:37 4:53 9:11 21:11 32:46 34:20 35:32 37:46 43:10 44:18 45:27 45:39

#10 2,400 km 1:37 3:16 4:18 12:00 11:35 1:34 1:12 2:14 5:24 1:08 1:09 0:12
14 48 Raduly Csongor 47:31 1(42) 2(50) 3(53) 4(62) 5(65) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(40) 10(72) 11(100) F

1 VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 2:15 6:40 11:44 19:50 26:51 31:55 33:52 37:14 43:09 45:09 47:07 47:31
#11 2,500 km 2:15 4:25 5:04 8:06 7:01 5:04 1:57 3:22 5:55 2:00 1:58 0:24

15 51 Balazs Endre 48:42 1(42) 2(50) 3(53) 4(63) 5(66) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(39) 10(72) 11(100) F
1 PCM - Palatul Copiil 1:59 6:37 11:52 23:16 27:43 32:01 33:57 37:16 44:01 46:28 48:21 48:42

#6 2,500 km 1:59 4:38 5:15 11:24 4:27 4:18 1:56 3:19 6:45 2:27 1:53 0:21
16 45 Iacob Adrian 59:33 1(42) 2(50) 3(53) 4(62) 5(65) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(40) 10(72) 11(100) F

2 SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:46 10:40 16:12 31:41 34:07 39:43 42:25 46:02 52:56 57:28 59:14 59:33
#11 2,500 km 1:46 8:54 5:32 15:29 2:26 5:36 2:42 3:37 6:54 4:32 1:46 0:19

17 42 Toma Marius 61:24 1(42) 2(48) 3(53) 4(64) 5(67) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(40) 10(72) 11(100) F
2 CSS - C.S. Scolar B 1:30 5:40 31:23 37:48 41:52 44:48 46:20 50:13 57:40 59:16 60:55 61:24

#5 2,400 km 1:30 4:10 25:43 6:25 4:04 2:56 1:32 3:53 7:27 1:36 1:39 0:29
18 48 Rancz Mate 62:25 1(42) 2(48) 3(53) 4(63) 5(66) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(41) 10(72) 11(100) F

2 VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 1:26 7:09 28:44 34:12 36:33 42:01 44:23 47:11 59:37 60:16 61:45 62:25
#16 2,400 km 1:26 5:43 21:35 5:28 2:21 5:28 2:22 2:48 12:26 0:39 1:29 0:40

19 51 Teca Alina 63:41 1(42) 2(49) 3(53) 4(62) 5(65) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(41) 10(72) 11(100) F
2 PCM - Palatul Copiil 2:31 29:38 41:27 47:16 49:24 51:42 53:28 56:37 59:53 61:43 63:23 63:41

#4 2,400 km 2:31 27:07 11:49 5:49 2:08 2:18 1:46 3:09 3:16 1:50 1:40 0:18
20 45 Catana Alexandru 64:57 1(42) 2(48) 3(53) 4(64) 5(67) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(41) 10(72) 11(100) F

3 SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:07 6:13 11:25 27:00 31:11 39:05 41:08 43:26 61:51 63:03 64:38 64:57
#12 2,300 km 2:07 4:06 5:12 15:35 4:11 7:54 2:03 2:18 18:25 1:12 1:35 0:19

21 51 Peles Vlad 65:33 1(42) 2(48) 3(53) 4(64) 5(67) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(40) 10(72) 11(100) F
3 PCM - Palatul Copiil 1:35 11:54 15:58 29:28 32:03 36:16 47:56 50:59 59:36 63:30 65:15 65:33

#5 2,400 km 1:35 10:19 4:04 13:30 2:35 4:13 11:40 3:03 8:37 3:54 1:45 0:18
22 46 Balaita Alexandru 79:55 1(42) 2(48) 3(53) 4(63) 5(66) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(39) 10(72) 11(100) F

2 MTP - C.S. Metropol 4:47 11:20 28:56 40:59 50:29 54:48 57:14 65:40 75:54 77:38 79:35 79:55
#13 2,500 km 4:47 6:33 17:36 12:03 9:30 4:19 2:26 8:26 10:14 1:44 1:57 0:20

23 45 Pintea Mihai 82:23 1(42) 2(49) 3(53) 4(63) 5(66) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(39) 10(72) 11(100) F
1 SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:09 6:51 26:38 66:13 68:58 70:55 72:26 74:58 79:42 80:37 82:04 82:23

#1 2,500 km 2:09 4:42 19:47 39:35 2:45 1:57 1:31 2:32 4:44 0:55 1:27 0:19
24 41 Burci Andrei 90:50 1(42) 2(50) 3(53) 4(64) 5(67) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(40) 10(72) 11(100) F

3 PCJ - Palatul Copiil 2:24 6:07 35:07 44:59 52:05 56:06 60:33 64:54 78:38 88:48 90:35 90:50
#3 2,500 km 2:24 3:43 29:00 9:52 7:06 4:01 4:27 4:21 13:44 10:10 1:47 0:15

25 52 Torok Szilard 101:07 1(42) 2(49) 3(53) 4(62) 5(65) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(41) 10(72) 11(100) F
1 PCM - Palatul Copiil 2:01 20:16 26:58 45:19 56:10 62:32 64:00 66:34 97:46 98:36 100:48 101:07

#4 2,400 km 2:01 18:15 6:42 18:21 10:51 6:22 1:28 2:34 31:12 0:50 2:12 0:19
26 52 Sarossy Agnes 103:40 1(42) 2(48) 3(53) 4(64) 5(67) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(40) 10(72) 11(100) F

2 PCM - Palatul Copiil 28:30 34:38 52:25 61:29 72:47 78:18 80:46 88:52 98:17 101:31 103:21 103:40
#5 2,400 km 28:30 6:08 17:47 9:04 11:18 5:31 2:28 8:06 9:25 3:14 1:50 0:19
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Pl tno Name Time

M14  (31) (cont.)

1 44 Crisan Ionut 27:10 1(42) 2(48) 3(53) 4(62) 5(65) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(41) 10(72) 11(100) F
3 SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:24 5:16 8:18 14:03 16:07 18:29 19:53 22:01 25:13 25:50 26:56 27:10

#2 2,400 km 1:24 3:52 3:02 5:45 2:04 2:22 1:24 2:08 3:12 0:37 1:06 0:14

52 Bilibok Akos mp 1(42) 2(50) 3(53) 4(63) 5(66) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(39) 10(72) 11(100) F *49
3 PCM - Palatul Copiil 681:43 698:39 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 35:51 414:20

#6 2,500 km 681:43 16:56
*38 *35 *33 *34 *40 *43 *50 *53 *55 *64 *66 *62 *51 *52

418:57 421:46 424:36 427:05 434:07 459:13 462:14 463:09 466:04 468:03 472:18 473:14 474:36 476:29

*58 *100
477:32 478:37

47 Palfi Tamas mp 1(42) 2(48) 3(53) 4(64) 5(67) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(39) 10(72) 11(100) F *40
1 OMS - C.S. Orienter 2:05 5:30 11:02 15:46 19:40 24:27 25:51 28:49 ----- 42:02 43:32 43:49 37:51

#14 2,500 km 2:05 3:25 5:32 4:44 3:54 4:47 1:24 2:58 13:13 1:30 0:17
41 Voicu Razvan mp 1(42) 2(49) 3(53) 4(63) 5(66) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(39) 10(72) 11(100) F
1 PCJ - Palatul Copiil 2:22 ----- 41:39 52:43 56:07 59:37 62:23 67:55 74:44 77:17 79:45 80:11

#1 2,500 km 2:22 39:17 11:04 3:24 3:30 2:46 5:32 6:49 2:33 2:28 0:26
46 Zampieri Alessia mp 1(42) 2(49) 3(53) 4(62) 5(65) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(41) 10(72) 11(100) F
1 MTP - C.S. Metropol 2:33 20:08 41:49 70:13 ----- ----- ----- 105:08 ----- 120:03 124:05 124:32

#4 2,400 km 2:33 17:35 21:41 28:24 34:55 14:55 4:02 0:27
48 Szocs Antal mp 1(42) 2(49) 3(53) 4(64) 5(67) 6(73) 7(71) 8(70) 9(39) 10(72) 11(100) F
3 VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 1:13 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#10 2,400 km 1:13

M18  (27)

1 25 Szocs Attila 33:37 1(43) 2(51) 3(54) 4(58) 5(61) 6(66) 7(49) 8(47) 9(42) 10(70) 11(32) 12(38) 13(41) 14(100)
1 OMS - C.S. Orienter 2:01 7:10 8:43 11:49 14:09 18:26 19:59 21:37 25:13 26:08 28:24 30:12 31:39 33:21

#13 3,600 km 2:01 5:09 1:33 3:06 2:20 4:17 1:33 1:38 3:36 0:55 2:16 1:48 1:27 1:42
F

33:37
0:16

2 22 Tantar Mihai 34:26 1(43) 2(51) 3(54) 4(57) 5(60) 6(67) 7(49) 8(69) 9(42) 10(70) 11(32) 12(38) 13(39) 14(100)
3 CSS - C.S. Scolar B 2:23 6:35 8:10 12:39 17:42 21:02 23:33 25:13 27:52 28:40 30:10 31:43 32:39 34:11

#6 3,600 km 2:23 4:12 1:35 4:29 5:03 3:20 2:31 1:40 2:39 0:48 1:30 1:33 0:56 1:32
F *58

34:26 10:59
0:15

3 23 Bogya Gergely 34:55 1(45) 2(53) 3(54) 4(57) 5(60) 6(67) 7(49) 8(47) 9(42) 10(70) 11(33) 12(38) 13(39) 14(100)
1 VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cl 2:07 6:32 8:50 13:07 16:24 19:47 21:16 22:58 26:42 27:44 29:55 31:11 32:04 34:18

#7 3,600 km 2:07 4:25 2:18 4:17 3:17 3:23 1:29 1:42 3:44 1:02 2:11 1:16 0:53 2:14
F

34:55
0:37

4 24 Biro Alexandru 37:01 1(45) 2(53) 3(54) 4(57) 5(60) 6(67) 7(49) 8(47) 9(42) 10(70) 11(32) 12(38) 13(41) 14(100)
3 SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:21 4:59 9:47 14:13 16:55 22:40 24:06 25:39 29:23 30:23 32:23 34:17 35:54 36:49

#12 3,700 km 1:21 3:38 4:48 4:26 2:42 5:45 1:26 1:33 3:44 1:00 2:00 1:54 1:37 0:55
F

37:01
0:12

5 23 Prezensky Gabor 38:19 1(44) 2(52) 3(54) 4(58) 5(61) 6(66) 7(49) 8(68) 9(42) 10(70) 11(31) 12(38) 13(40) 14(100)
3 VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cl 2:46 6:16 7:57 11:14 13:08 17:13 18:50 24:14 27:55 28:52 31:09 33:02 36:49 38:08

#9 3,500 km 2:46 3:30 1:41 3:17 1:54 4:05 1:37 5:24 3:41 0:57 2:17 1:53 3:47 1:19
F

38:19
0:11

6 23 Knobloch Peter 40:50 1(43) 2(51) 3(54) 4(56) 5(59) 6(65) 7(49) 8(69) 9(42) 10(70) 11(32) 12(38) 13(41) 14(100)
2 VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cl 2:12 6:12 7:28 12:03 14:18 19:51 22:15 26:25 30:06 31:18 33:19 35:42 38:53 40:35

#8 3,600 km 2:12 4:00 1:16 4:35 2:15 5:33 2:24 4:10 3:41 1:12 2:01 2:23 3:11 1:42
F

40:50
0:15

7 27 Erosdi Zakarias 41:06 1(44) 2(52) 3(54) 4(58) 5(61) 6(66) 7(49) 8(47) 9(42) 10(70) 11(32) 12(38) 13(39) 14(100)
3 VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 4:12 10:33 11:51 14:51 17:13 20:35 22:26 26:55 30:46 31:38 33:12 35:22 39:04 40:52

#17 3,600 km 4:12 6:21 1:18 3:00 2:22 3:22 1:51 4:29 3:51 0:52 1:34 2:10 3:42 1:48
F

41:06
0:14

8 24 Constantin Cristian 41:40 1(43) 2(51) 3(54) 4(58) 5(61) 6(66) 7(49) 8(68) 9(42) 10(70) 11(33) 12(38) 13(39) 14(100)
2 SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:38 8:19 9:44 13:47 16:12 22:30 24:53 27:36 31:40 33:03 35:42 37:30 38:54 41:23

#11 3,500 km 3:38 4:41 1:25 4:03 2:25 6:18 2:23 2:43 4:04 1:23 2:39 1:48 1:24 2:29
F

41:40
0:17

9 29 Molnar Szabolcs 44:24 1(43) 2(51) 3(54) 4(57) 5(60) 6(67) 7(49) 8(47) 9(42) 10(70) 11(31) 12(38) 13(39) 14(100)
3 HA - Harghita 4:28 8:33 11:22 16:01 18:37 23:14 24:39 29:42 34:20 35:37 38:29 40:29 42:37 44:12

#25 3,600 km 4:28 4:05 2:49 4:39 2:36 4:37 1:25 5:03 4:38 1:17 2:52 2:00 2:08 1:35
F

44:24
0:12
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Pl tno Name Time

M18  (27) (cont.)

1 25 Szocs Attila 33:37 1(43) 2(51) 3(54) 4(58) 5(61) 6(66) 7(49) 8(47) 9(42) 10(70) 11(32) 12(38) 13(41) 14(100)
1 OMS - C.S. Orienter 2:01 7:10 8:43 11:49 14:09 18:26 19:59 21:37 25:13 26:08 28:24 30:12 31:39 33:21

#13 3,600 km 2:01 5:09 1:33 3:06 2:20 4:17 1:33 1:38 3:36 0:55 2:16 1:48 1:27 1:42
F

33:37
0:16

10 25 Szocs Zoltan jr 45:43 1(44) 2(52) 3(54) 4(56) 5(59) 6(65) 7(49) 8(68) 9(42) 10(70) 11(33) 12(38) 13(39) 14(100)
3 OMS - C.S. Orienter 2:13 6:13 7:29 11:59 15:43 21:27 24:38 32:00 35:31 36:20 38:40 40:13 43:56 45:28

#15 3,500 km 2:13 4:00 1:16 4:30 3:44 5:44 3:11 7:22 3:31 0:49 2:20 1:33 3:43 1:32
F

45:43
0:15

11 27 Szasz Botond 46:16 1(45) 2(53) 3(54) 4(56) 5(59) 6(65) 7(49) 8(68) 9(42) 10(70) 11(31) 12(38) 13(40) 14(100)
2 VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 1:32 8:45 10:44 16:05 19:17 23:45 26:38 28:51 34:48 36:01 39:21 41:49 44:18 46:03

#20 3,600 km 1:32 7:13 1:59 5:21 3:12 4:28 2:53 2:13 5:57 1:13 3:20 2:28 2:29 1:45
F

46:16
0:13

12 21 Balog David 47:12 1(45) 2(53) 3(54) 4(57) 5(60) 6(67) 7(49) 8(47) 9(42) 10(70) 11(31) 12(38) 13(41) 14(100)
2 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 1:48 11:34 13:26 17:53 21:27 25:07 27:42 29:36 33:33 34:27 36:55 42:15 45:26 47:00

#2 3,600 km 1:48 9:46 1:52 4:27 3:34 3:40 2:35 1:54 3:57 0:54 2:28 5:20 3:11 1:34
F

47:12
0:12

13 26 Kupan Zalan 47:28 1(43) 2(51) 3(54) 4(57) 5(60) 6(67) 7(49) 8(69) 9(42) 10(70) 11(31) 12(38) 13(40) 14(100)
3 OMS - C.S. Orienter 6:17 10:26 13:13 17:46 20:27 27:25 29:21 32:00 37:03 38:08 40:21 42:47 45:27 47:16

#18 3,600 km 6:17 4:09 2:47 4:33 2:41 6:58 1:56 2:39 5:03 1:05 2:13 2:26 2:40 1:49
F

47:28
0:12

14 26 Balint Barna 51:06 1(45) 2(53) 3(54) 4(56) 5(59) 6(65) 7(49) 8(68) 9(42) 10(70) 11(33) 12(38) 13(41) 14(100)
1 OMS - C.S. Orienter 2:26 6:47 8:48 17:13 22:35 31:48 34:47 37:32 41:51 42:59 45:53 47:21 49:48 50:53

#16 3,500 km 2:26 4:21 2:01 8:25 5:22 9:13 2:59 2:45 4:19 1:08 2:54 1:28 2:27 1:05
F

51:06
0:13

15 24 Tampa Paul 51:08 1(44) 2(52) 3(54) 4(56) 5(59) 6(65) 7(49) 8(69) 9(42) 10(70) 11(31) 12(38) 13(40) 14(100)
1 SES - Stiinta-Electro 5:08 9:54 11:57 16:46 22:25 30:25 33:28 37:17 40:44 42:05 45:10 47:18 49:13 50:48

#10 3,500 km 5:08 4:46 2:03 4:49 5:39 8:00 3:03 3:49 3:27 1:21 3:05 2:08 1:55 1:35
F

51:08
0:20

16 29 Mate Zsolt 51:09 1(45) 2(53) 3(54) 4(58) 5(61) 6(66) 7(49) 8(69) 9(42) 10(70) 11(32) 12(38) 13(41) 14(100)
1 HA - Harghita 2:27 6:49 8:51 13:46 16:34 24:37 29:23 31:09 35:52 37:46 41:04 43:33 49:49 50:55

#24 3,500 km 2:27 4:22 2:02 4:55 2:48 8:03 4:46 1:46 4:43 1:54 3:18 2:29 6:16 1:06
F

51:09
0:14

17 22 Rob Claudiu 54:05 1(44) 2(52) 3(54) 4(56) 5(59) 6(65) 7(49) 8(47) 9(42) 10(70) 11(33) 12(38) 13(40) 14(100)
2 CSS - C.S. Scolar B 2:50 6:19 7:58 12:09 16:15 21:30 25:12 40:25 44:39 45:38 50:02 51:17 52:43 53:53

#5 3,600 km 2:50 3:29 1:39 4:11 4:06 5:15 3:42 15:13 4:14 0:59 4:24 1:15 1:26 1:10
F

54:05
0:12

18 21 Divin Peter 54:38 1(44) 2(52) 3(54) 4(56) 5(59) 6(65) 7(49) 8(68) 9(42) 10(70) 11(33) 12(38) 13(40) 14(100)
3 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 4:21 26:25 27:37 31:17 33:22 38:05 40:33 42:24 46:03 47:05 49:11 50:24 53:03 54:23

#3 3,600 km 4:21 22:04 1:12 3:40 2:05 4:43 2:28 1:51 3:39 1:02 2:06 1:13 2:39 1:20
F

54:38
0:15

19 26 Nagy Andras 61:56 1(44) 2(52) 3(54) 4(58) 5(61) 6(66) 7(49) 8(47) 9(42) 10(70) 11(32) 12(38) 13(39) 14(100)
2 OMS - C.S. Orienter 2:56 10:56 12:45 24:41 27:16 33:18 41:49 44:58 50:16 51:34 54:05 57:31 59:07 61:38

#17 3,600 km 2:56 8:00 1:49 11:56 2:35 6:02 8:31 3:09 5:18 1:18 2:31 3:26 1:36 2:31
F *48

61:56 40:39
0:18

20 29 Raduly Robert 63:40 1(44) 2(52) 3(54) 4(56) 5(59) 6(65) 7(49) 8(68) 9(42) 10(70) 11(33) 12(38) 13(40) 14(100)
2 HA - Harghita 3:00 10:59 12:51 27:32 33:10 38:42 41:56 46:15 51:37 52:55 57:17 59:15 61:56 63:25

#3 3,600 km 3:00 7:59 1:52 14:41 5:38 5:32 3:14 4:19 5:22 1:18 4:22 1:58 2:41 1:29
F

63:40
0:15

21 21 Dezsi Tamas 63:59 1(43) 2(51) 3(54) 4(58) 5(61) 6(66) 7(49) 8(69) 9(42) 10(70) 11(32) 12(38) 13(39) 14(100)
1 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 5:54 20:36 22:04 26:50 29:27 38:55 42:10 45:58 52:03 53:04 55:25 59:41 61:24 63:46

#1 3,500 km 5:54 14:42 1:28 4:46 2:37 9:28 3:15 3:48 6:05 1:01 2:21 4:16 1:43 2:22
F

63:59
0:13
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Pl tno Name Time

M18  (27) (cont.)

1 25 Szocs Attila 33:37 1(43) 2(51) 3(54) 4(58) 5(61) 6(66) 7(49) 8(47) 9(42) 10(70) 11(32) 12(38) 13(41) 14(100)
1 OMS - C.S. Orienter 2:01 7:10 8:43 11:49 14:09 18:26 19:59 21:37 25:13 26:08 28:24 30:12 31:39 33:21

#13 3,600 km 2:01 5:09 1:33 3:06 2:20 4:17 1:33 1:38 3:36 0:55 2:16 1:48 1:27 1:42
F

33:37
0:16

22 25 Kentelki Gabor 66:09 1(45) 2(53) 3(54) 4(57) 5(60) 6(67) 7(49) 8(69) 9(42) 10(70) 11(31) 12(38) 13(40) 14(100)
2 OMS - C.S. Orienter 17:51 22:47 24:25 29:27 32:12 37:17 40:12 51:12 55:19 56:30 59:54 62:09 64:13 65:56

#14 3,500 km 17:51 4:56 1:38 5:02 2:45 5:05 2:55 11:00 4:07 1:11 3:24 2:15 2:04 1:43
F

66:09
0:13

23 28 Szilveszter Aron 69:05 1(44) 2(52) 3(54) 4(58) 5(61) 6(66) 7(49) 8(69) 9(42) 10(70) 11(33) 12(38) 13(40) 14(100)
1 PCM - Palatul Copiil 5:15 15:52 19:34 25:33 29:38 39:06 42:06 46:14 51:30 53:07 57:12 59:37 66:41 68:44

#21 3,500 km 5:15 10:37 3:42 5:59 4:05 9:28 3:00 4:08 5:16 1:37 4:05 2:25 7:04 2:03
F

69:05
0:21

24 28 Mandel Reka 74:17 1(43) 2(51) 3(54) 4(57) 5(60) 6(67) 7(49) 8(47) 9(42) 10(70) 11(32) 12(38) 13(41) 14(100)
2 PCM - Palatul Copiil 4:17 14:32 16:11 21:26 26:34 35:27 44:31 47:11 53:43 54:51 58:09 62:33 71:37 73:59

#22 3,700 km 4:17 10:15 1:39 5:15 5:08 8:53 9:04 2:40 6:32 1:08 3:18 4:24 9:04 2:22
F

74:17
0:18

25 22 Trif Cristian 75:46 1(45) 2(53) 3(54) 4(58) 5(61) 6(66) 7(49) 8(68) 9(42) 10(70) 11(31) 12(38) 13(41) 14(100)
1 CSS - C.S. Scolar B 2:31 6:51 8:42 13:36 16:30 24:45 29:26 52:17 56:40 58:28 63:42 70:32 73:53 75:32

#4 3,500 km 2:31 4:20 1:51 4:54 2:54 8:15 4:41 22:51 4:23 1:48 5:14 6:50 3:21 1:39
F

75:46
0:14

26 27 Rancz Balint 80:44 1(43) 2(51) 3(54) 4(57) 5(60) 6(67) 7(49) 8(69) 9(42) 10(70) 11(33) 12(38) 13(41) 14(100)
1 VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 2:47 37:07 39:48 45:46 48:34 57:15 58:43 61:28 65:07 66:24 69:33 72:00 78:07 80:26

#19 3,500 km 2:47 34:20 2:41 5:58 2:48 8:41 1:28 2:45 3:39 1:17 3:09 2:27 6:07 2:19
F

80:44
0:18

27 28 Keresztes Oliver 87:28 1(45) 2(53) 3(54) 4(56) 5(59) 6(65) 7(49) 8(68) 9(42) 10(70) 11(31) 12(38) 13(39) 14(100)
3 PCM - Palatul Copiil 1:50 18:18 20:32 29:17 32:15 50:49 61:15 67:50 74:30 75:28 80:46 83:24 84:48 87:12

#23 3,500 km 1:50 16:28 2:14 8:45 2:58 18:34 10:26 6:35 6:40 0:58 5:18 2:38 1:24 2:24
F

87:28
0:16

M21  (30)

1 4 Zinca Ionut 36:42 1(45) 2(73) 3(66) 4(64) 5(59) 6(55) 7(54) 8(52) 9(34) 10(35) 11(32) 12(39) 13(70) 14(50)
1 UCR - C.S. Universi 1:35 3:33 5:03 6:09 8:00 10:32 12:49 14:10 21:06 22:43 24:52 26:18 27:36 30:57

#10 5,400 km 1:35 1:58 1:30 1:06 1:51 2:32 2:17 1:21 6:56 1:37 2:09 1:26 1:18 3:21
15(69) 16(46) 17(42) 18(100) F *60
32:36 34:21 35:28 36:17 36:42 7:19
1:39 1:45 1:07 0:49 0:25

2 9 Suciu Simion 38:09 1(44) 2(73) 3(67) 4(63) 5(60) 6(55) 7(54) 8(51) 9(34) 10(37) 11(33) 12(40) 13(70) 14(48)
1 VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 2:15 3:38 4:59 6:19 7:20 9:42 12:13 13:58 21:33 23:59 25:21 27:36 28:31 31:51

#25 5,200 km 2:15 1:23 1:21 1:20 1:01 2:22 2:31 1:45 7:35 2:26 1:22 2:15 0:55 3:20
15(68) 16(46) 17(42) 18(100) F
33:00 35:14 36:36 37:19 38:09
1:09 2:14 1:22 0:43 0:50

3 1 Bogya Tamas 40:14 1(43) 2(73) 3(66) 4(64) 5(59) 6(55) 7(54) 8(52) 9(34) 10(36) 11(31) 12(41) 13(70) 14(50)
3 UNA - C.S. Unirea Al 0.00 0.00 0.00 0:39 3:22 7:45 10:26 13:15 22:33 24:17 26:16 28:11 29:12 32:56

#3 5,200 km 0:39 2:43 4:23 2:41 2:49 9:18 1:44 1:59 1:55 1:01 3:44
15(69) 16(46) 17(42) 18(100) F
36:13 37:58 39:10 39:57 40:14
3:17 1:45 1:12 0:47 0:17

4 6 Brabiescu Paul 42:23 1(45) 2(73) 3(65) 4(62) 5(61) 6(55) 7(54) 8(51) 9(34) 10(36) 11(31) 12(41) 13(70) 14(49)
3 OPL - C.S. Orasene 1:19 4:31 6:05 7:04 8:29 11:21 13:49 15:13 23:40 25:38 29:56 31:27 32:33 35:53

#18 5,300 km 1:19 3:12 1:34 0:59 1:25 2:52 2:28 1:24 8:27 1:58 4:18 1:31 1:06 3:20
15(47) 16(46) 17(42) 18(100) F
37:28 39:55 41:14 42:06 42:23
1:35 2:27 1:19 0:52 0:17

5 10 Sebestyen Istvan 46:00 1(43) 2(73) 3(66) 4(64) 5(59) 6(55) 7(54) 8(51) 9(34) 10(35) 11(32) 12(39) 13(70) 14(50)
2 - Combinata 2:08 3:53 6:39 7:37 9:40 13:29 16:16 18:15 26:33 28:54 31:34 33:25 35:05 39:15

#29 5,300 km 2:08 1:45 2:46 0:58 2:03 3:49 2:47 1:59 8:18 2:21 2:40 1:51 1:40 4:10
15(69) 16(46) 17(42) 18(100) F *65
